
 
 

Open Events 2022-2023 
 
 
September 2022 
 

Hartlepool College (Central H'pool) Thursday 15th September 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Bede Sixth Form College (Billingham) Monday 26th September 5.00pm - 7.00pm 
 
October  2022 
 

The Northern School of Art (Central M'bro) Tuesday 4th October 5.30pm - 7:30pm 

TTE (Southbank, M'bro) Tuesday 4th October  4.00pm - 6.00pm 

Hartlepool College (Central H'pool) Tuesday 4th October 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Stockton Riverside College (S'ton) Tuesday 4th October 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Redcar & Cleveland College (R'car) Wednesday 5th October 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Macmillan Academy (M'bro, Stockton Rd) Thursday 6th October 5.00pm - 7.30pm 

Nunthorpe Sixth Form (N'thorpe) Monday 10th October 5.30pm - 7.30pm 

Middlesbrough College (Central M'bro) Tuesday 11th October 5.00pm - 8:00pm 

Stockton Sixth Form College (Bishopton Rd W)  Tuesday 11th October 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Prior Pursglove College (Guisborough) Thursday 13th October 5.00pm - 8.00pm 

NETA Training (Protrack Lane Ind Estate) Thursday 13th October 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Bede Sixth Form College (Billingham) Tuesday 18th October 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

The Skills Academy (Billingham) Thursday 20th October 4.30pm - 6.30pm 
 
November 2022 
 

Middlesbrough College (Central M'bro) Saturday 5th November 09.30am – 12.00pm 

The Skills Academy (Billingham) Thursday 10th November 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

Askham Bryan College (M'bro - Stewarts Park) Saturday 12th November (book online)  10.30am - 11.30am  

Askham Bryan College (M'bro - Stewarts Park) Saturday 12th November (book online) 11.30am - 12.30pm 

Askham Bryan College (M'bro - Stewarts Park) Saturday 12th November (book online) 12.30pm - 1.30pm 

Stockton Riverside College (S'ton) Tuesday 15th November  5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Redcar & Cleveland College (R'car) Thursday 17th November 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

The Northern School of Art (Central M'bro) Saturday 19th November 10.00am - 2.00pm 

Bede Sixth Form College (Billingham) Tuesday 22nd November (virtual event) 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

TTE (Southbank, M'bro) Wednesday 23rd November  4.00pm - 6.00pm 

Hartlepool College (Central H'pool) Wednesday 23rd November 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

NETA Training (Protrack Lane Ind Estate) Thursday 24th November 5.00pm - 7.00pm 
 
December 2022 
 

Prior Pursglove College (Guisborough) Saturday 3rd December 10.00am -12.00pm 

Stockton Sixth Form College (Bishopton Rd W) Wednesday 7th December 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Middlesbrough College (Central M'bro) Thursday 8th December 5.00pm - 7.30pm 
 
January 2023 
 

Bede Sixth Form College (Billingham) Tuesday 10th January 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Hartlepool College (Central H'pool) Wednesday 11th January  5.00pm - 7.00pm 

TTE (Southbank, M'bro) Thursday 12th January  4.00pm - 6.00pm 
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January 2023 continued… 
 

The Northern School of Art (Central M'bro) Saturday 14th January 10.00am - 2.00pm 

Middlesbrough College (Central M'bro) Saturday 28th January  9.30am - 12.00pm 

Askham Bryan College (M'bro - Stewarts Park) Saturday 28th January (book online) 10.30am - 11.30am  

Askham Bryan College (M'bro - Stewarts Park) Saturday 28th January (book online) 11.30am - 12.30pm 

Askham Bryan College (M'bro - Stewarts Park) Saturday 28th January (book online) 12.30pm - 1.30pm 
 
February 2023 
 

Bede Sixth Form College (Billingham) Thursday 2nd February 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Stockton Sixth Form College (Bishopton Rd W) Monday 6th February 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Prior Pursglove College (Guisborough) Tuesday 7th February  5.00pm - 7.30pm 

TTE (Southbank, M'bro) Tuesday 7th February  4.00pm - 6.00pm 

Redcar & Cleveland College (R'car) Tuesday 7th February  5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Stockton Riverside College (S'ton) Wednesday 8th Feb (Apprenticeship Event) 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

NETA Training (Protrack Lane Ind Estate) Thursday 9th February (Apprenticeship Event) 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Macmillan Academy (M'bro, Stockton Rd) Saturday 11th February  10.00am - 12.00pm 

The Northern School of Art (Central M'bro) Monday 20th February 10.00am - 2.00pm 
 
March 2023 
 

Middlesbrough College (Central M'bro) Wednesday 15th March  5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Redcar & Cleveland College (R'car) Thursday 16th March 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

The Northern School of Art (Central M'bro) Tuesday 21st March 5.30pm - 8:00pm 

TTE (Southbank, M'bro) Wednesday 22nd March  4.00pm - 6.00pm 

The Skills Academy (Billingham) Thursday 23rd March 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

Stockton Riverside College (S'ton) Saturday 25th March 10.00am - 12.00pm 

Prior Pursglove College (Guisborough) Wednesday 29th March 5.00pm - 7.00pm 
 
April 2023 
 

Middlesbrough College (Central M'bro) Thursday 27th April 5.00pm - 7.00pm 
 
May 2023 

 
Middlesbrough College (Central M’bro) Thursday 4th May (Apprenticeship Event) 4.00pm - 7.00pm 

NETA Training (Protrack Lane Ind Estate) Thursday 4th May 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

The Skills Academy (Billingham) Tuesday 9th May 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

TTE (Southbank, M'bro) Thursday 11th May 4.00pm - 6.00pm 

Stockton Riverside College (S'ton) Thursday 11th May 5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Middlesbrough College (Central M'bro) Wednesday 17th May  5.00pm - 7.00pm 

Redcar & Cleveland College (R'car) Wednesday 17th May 5.00pm - 7.00pm 
 
June 2023 
 

TTE (Southbank, M'bro) Thursday 6th June  4.00pm - 6.00pm 

The Northern School of Art (Central M'bro) Saturday 10th June 10.00am - 2.00pm 

Middlesbrough College (Central M'bro) Thursday 22nd June  5.00pm - 6.30pm 
 
*Please check college/training provider websites for any changes to dates, times and/or cancelations.                                                                      
*Please also check if you are required to pre-book a place online as is the case with Askham Bryan College / (Bede SFC virtual event only)                 
*This is not an exhaustive list of local college/training providers and you may wish to explore similar providers of provision yet to advertise their events.                                                        


